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0,1%

21,6%

4,7%

73,4%

0,0% 0,1% 0,2%
Familiares de
desaparecidos

Madres de 7 hijos o más

Graciables del Congreso

Invalidez

Leyes especiales

Transplantes
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25,9%

1,8%

15,2%

23,0%

23,2%

7,4%
3,5%

Región PBA

Región CABA

Region pampeana

NOA

NEA

Cuyo

Patagonia
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